Winter 2025 CAP Certification Dates:

CAP Pre-assessment

Bear Creek Secondary School

Friday January 24" @ 7:00 pm

Week 1: Training

Bear Creek Secondary School

Monday February 3¢ @7:00 pm

Week 2: Training

Georgian Mall, Barrie (Moxies)

Sunday February 9" @ 4:00 pm

Week 3: Training

Georgian Mall, Barrie (Moxies)

Monday February 24t @ 7:00 pm

Week 4: Training

Georgian Mall, Barrie (Moxies)

Sunday March 2" @ 4:00 pm

Week 5: Training Georgian Mall Barrie (Moxies) Sunday March 23" @ 4:00 pm

Week 6: Pre-Test Bear Creek Secondary School Wednesday Apre 2T 06 pm
Monday April 7t" @ 7:00 p

Test Friday-Apritath-@7:66-pm

Georgian Mall, Barrie (Moxies)

Sunday April 13t @ 4:00 pm

Adjusted due to inclement weather — see changes above

Bpring 2025 CAP Certification Dates:

CAP Pre-assessment

Bear Creek Secondary School

Wednesday-Aprit2m-@-8:00-pm
Monday April 7t" @ 7:00 pm

Week 1: Training

Georgian Mall, Barrie (Moxies)

Sunday April 13" @ 4:00 pm

Week 2: Training

Georgian Mall, Barrie (Moxies)

Wednesday April 23™@ @ 7:00 pm

Week 3: Training

Georgian Mall, Barrie (Moxies)

Monday April 28t @ 7:00 pm

Week 4: Training

Georgian Mall Barrie (Moxies)

Monday May 5" @ 7:00 pm

Week 5: Training

Bear Creek Secondary School

Wednesday May 14th @ 7:00 pm

Week 6: Pre-Test

Bear Creek Secondary School

Friday May 30" @ 7:00 pm

CAP Test

To be confirmed

Friday June 6 @ 7pm




